Lounge Bar Menu

SANDWICHES & BARED POTATOES

Served between 12 and 2pm daily

All served with a light seasonal salad & homemade coleslaw

SOUP & SANDWICH (GF bread available) L£7.95
SANDWICHES/TOASTIES (GF bread available) £4.75
BAKED POTATOES £6.75

NETHY SALAD £9.50

Crisp salad with creamy coleslaw, beetroot, pickles and fresh fruit

Choose from the following fillings:

Tuna & sweetcorn mayonnaise

Cheese & Onion

Prawn Marie rose

Cajun chicken mayo

Smoked salmon with cream cheese and chives (£1.95 Supplement)
Honey roast ham and English mustard

Egg mayonnaise with a hint of parsley

Cheese and pickle
(For extra filling’s please add £1.50)



Starters

Served between 12pm- 2pm and 6pm- 8.30pm

SOUP OF THE DAY (GF)
Our chef’s homemade soup served with roll & butter (GF bread available)

GALIA, CANTALOUPE & RASPBERRY COCKTAIL (V,GF)
Balls of Galia and Cantaloupe melon drizzled in a raspberry liqueur

HAGGIS BON BONS

T'raditional Scottish haggts bon bons coated in breadcrumbs with
a Scottish whisky sauce on a bed of creamy mash

TRADITIONAL PRAWN COCRTAIL
North Atlantic prawns served on a bed of shredded lettuce, topped with
Marie Rose sauce, buttered brown bread on the side (GI' bread available)

TOMATO & GREEN OLIVE SALAD (GF)V)

Crisp salad mixed with cherry tomatoes and olives, drizzled with a blue
cheese dressing

CHICREN LIVER PATE

Homemade chicken liver pate with Highland oatcakes and a crisp salad
with fruit chutney

CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOM PUFFS (V)

Creamy garlic mushrooms wrapped in puff pastry with a crisp side salad
and mustard dressing

SMORED SALMON PILLOWS

Cream cheese wrapped in Scottish smoked salmon with a dill yoghurt
dressing and crisp side salad

BRIE WEDGES ( V)
Scottish Brie coated with breadcrumbs & deep fried and served with
seasonal salad & redcurrant jelly

£4.50

£4.50

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£5.25

£5.25

£6.95

£5.25



Mains
Served between 12pm- 2pm and 6pm- 8.30pm

NETHY BURGER £11.95
Locally sourced 6oz Shorthorn beef burger from Balliefurth FFarm or

60% cajun chicken both served with relish, salad, homemade coleslaw, chips

& onion rings (extra cheese £1.50)

SCAMPI £12.75
Traditional deep fried breaded scampi served with chips, salad,
tartare sauce & lemon wedge

BEER-BATTERED HADDOCK GOUJONS £12.95
Finest quality Scottish haddock coated in Chef’s delicious crispy Scottish beer
batter, deep-fried and served with chips, peas, tartare sauce & lemon wedge

STEAK & ALE PIE £11.50
Tender chunks of Scottish Shorthorn beef locally sourced from Balliefurth Farm
cooked in an ale gravy, topped with a light puff pastry, served with chips

and seasonal vegetables

CHICKEN BOUDAN STRATHMORE £12.75
Poached chicken stuffed with haggis served on a bed of creamy mash with
seasonal vegetables and a peppercorn sauce

RIBEYE STEAK £21.50
8oz Prime Scottish Shorthorn steak locally sourced from Balliefurth Farm
cooked to your preference served with chips, mushrooms, onion rings, tomato

and garden peas

PAN FRIED GAMMON STEAK (GF) £12.75
Honey glazed 6oz gammon steak served with a pineapple ring, fried egg, chips
and side salad

RISOTTO STUFFED PEPPERS (V, GF) £10.50
Roast pepper stuffed with a cream, white wine and mushroom risotto
glazed with a sweet chili sauce, served with chips and salad

MACARONI CHEESE (V) £9.50
T'raditional pasta dish topped with thick and creamy cheese sauce served with

chips and side salad



Side Orders

HOMEMADE ONION RINGS
CHIPS

GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD & CHEESE
PEPPERCORN SAUCE
DIANE SAUCE

WHISKY SAUCE

SIDE SALAD

Desserts

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE (GF)

Served hot or cold with fresh double cream or ice cream

KREY LIME PIE

Drizzled with a chocolate sauce

SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS (GF)

Vanilla, strawberry or chocolate

CHEF’S CHEESECARE OF THE DAY

Served with berry coulis and whipped cream

HOMEMADE MANGO PANNA COTTA

Made with Scottish cream and served with a mized berry coulis and

a brandy snap
CHEESE & BISCUITS

Scottish cheese selection served with grapes, celery stick and home-made

fruat chutney

£2.85
£2.50
£2.50
£2.95
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.75

£4.95

£4.95

£4.25

£4.95

£4.95

£6.75



Hot Beverages

TEA £2.85
FRESHLY GROUND BLACK OR WHITE COFFEE £2.85
CAPPUCCINO £2.75
MOCHA £2.75
CAFE LATTE £2.75
HOT CHOCOLATE £2.75
EXPRESSO £2.85
Double Shot Extra £1.15

Liqueur Coffees

GAELIC COFFEE (Whisky) £5.25
BRANDY COFFEE (Brandy) £6.20
SULTAN SPECIAL COFFELE (Baileys) £6.35
CALYPSO COFFEE (Tia Maria) £5.95
SKYE COFFEE (Drambuze) £5.95
RUSSIAN COFFEE (Vodka) £6.45
IRISH COFFEE (Whisky) £5.75

House Wine by the Glass

Wine selection: Merlot, Cabernet Sawvignon, Shiraz, Pinot Grigio, Chardonnay,
Sawvignon Blanc or Rose

SMALL 125ml GLASS £4.45
MEDIUM 175ml GLASS £5.40
LARGE 250ml GLASS £6.90



