Lounge Bar Menu

SANDWICHES & BAKED POTATOES

Served between 12 and 2pm daily

All served with a light seasonal salad & homemade coleslaw

SOUP & SANDWICH (GF bread available)	£7.95
SANDWICHES/TOASTIES (GF bread available)	£4.75
BAKED POTATOES	£6.75
NETHY SALAD	£9.50

Crisp salad with creamy coleslaw, beetroot, pickles and fresh fruit

Choose from the following fillings:

Tuna & sweetcorn mayonnaise

Cheese & Onion

Prawn Marie rose

Cajun chicken mayo

Smoked salmon with cream cheese and chives (£1.95 Supplement)

Honey roast ham and English mustard

Egg mayonnaise with a hint of parsley

Cheese and pickle

(For extra filling's please add £1.50)



Starters

Served between 12pm- 2pm and 6pm- 8.30pm

SOUP OF THE DAY (GF) Our chef's homemade soup served with roll & butter (GF bread available)	£4.50
GALIA, CANTALOUPE & RASPBERRY COCKTAIL (V,GF) Balls of Galia and Cantaloupe melon drizzled in a raspberry liqueur	£4.50
HAGGIS BON BONS Traditional Scottish haggis bon bons coated in breadcrumbs with a Scottish whisky sauce on a bed of creamy mash	£4.95
TRADITIONAL PRAWN COCKTAIL North Atlantic prawns served on a bed of shredded lettuce, topped with Marie Rose sauce, buttered brown bread on the side (GF bread available)	£4.95
TOMATO & GREEN OLIVE SALAD (GF,V) Crisp salad mixed with cherry tomatoes and olives, drizzled with a blue cheese dressing	£4.95
CHICKEN LIVER PATE Homemade chicken liver pate with Highland oatcakes and a crisp salad with fruit chutney	£5.25
CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOM PUFFS (V) Creamy garlic mushrooms wrapped in puff pastry with a crisp side salad and mustard dressing	£5.25
SMOKED SALMON PILLOWS Cream cheese wrapped in Scottish smoked salmon with a dill yoghurt dressing and crisp side salad	£6.95
BRIE WEDGES (V) Scottish Brie coated with breadcrumbs & deep fried and served with seasonal salad & redcurrant jelly	£5.25



Mains

Served between 12pm-2pm and 6pm-8.30pm

NETHY BURGER £11.95Locally sourced 60z Shorthorn beef burger from Balliefurth Farm or 60z cajun chicken both served with relish, salad, homemade coleslaw, chips & onion rings (extra cheese £1.50) £12.75 **SCAMPI** Traditional deep fried breaded scampi served with chips, salad, tartare sauce & lemon wedge BEER-BATTERED HADDOCK GOUJONS £12.95Finest quality Scottish haddock coated in Chef's delicious crispy Scottish beer batter, deep-fried and served with chips, peas, tartare sauce & lemon wedge STEAK & ALE PIE £11.50 Tender chunks of Scottish Shorthorn beef locally sourced from Balliefurth Farm cooked in an ale gravy, topped with a light puff pastry, served with chips and seasonal vegetables £12.75CHICKEN BOUDAN STRATHMORE Poached chicken stuffed with haggis served on a bed of creamy mash with seasonal vegetables and a peppercorn sauce RIB EYE STEAK £21.50802 Prime Scottish Shorthorn steak locally sourced from Balliefurth Farm cooked to your preference served with chips, mushrooms, onion rings, tomato and garden peas PAN FRIED GAMMON STEAK (GF) £12.75Honey glazed 60z gammon steak served with a pineapple ring, fried egg, chips and side salad £10.50RISOTTO STUFFED PEPPERS (V, GF) Roast pepper stuffed with a cream, white wine and mushroom risotto glazed with a sweet chili sauce, served with chips and salad £9.50*MACARONI CHEESE (V)* Traditional pasta dish topped with thick and creamy cheese sauce served with



chips and side salad

Side Orders

HOMEMADE ONION RINGS	$\pounds 2.85$
CHIPS	$\pounds 2.50$
GARLIC BREAD	£2.50
GARLIC BREAD & CHEESE	$\pounds 2.95$
PEPPERCORN SAUCE	$\pounds 2.50$
DIANE SAUCE	$\pounds 2.50$
WHISKY SAUCE	$\pounds 2.50$
SIDE SALAD	£2.75
Desserts	
<u>Desserts</u>	
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE (GF) Served hot or cold with fresh double cream or ice cream	£4.95
KEY LIME PIE Drizzled with a chocolate sauce	£4.95
SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS (GF) Vanilla, strawberry or chocolate	£4.25
CHEF'S CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY Served with berry coulis and whipped cream	£4.95
HOMEMADE MANGO PANNA COTTA Made with Scottish cream and served with a mixed berry coulis and a brandy snap	£4.95
CHEESE & BISCUITS Scottish cheese selection served with grapes, celery stick and home-made fruit chutney	£6.75



Hot Beverages

TEA	$\pounds 2.35$
FRESHLY GROUND BLACK OR WHITE COFFEE	$\pounds 2.35$
CAPPUCCINO	£2.75
MOCHA	£2.75
CAFÉ LATTE	£2.75
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.75
EXPRESSO	$\pounds 2.35$
Double Shot Extra	£1.15
<u>Liqueur Coffees</u>	
GAELIC COFFEE (Whisky)	£5.25
BRANDY COFFEE (Brandy)	£6.20
SULTAN SPECIAL COFFEE (Baileys)	£6.35
CALYPSO COFFEE (Tia Maria)	£5.95
SKYE COFFEE (Drambuie)	£5.95
RUSSIAN COFFEE (Vodka)	£5.45
IRISH COFFEE (Whisky)	$\pounds 5.75$

House Wine by the Glass

Wine selection: Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz, Pinot Grigio, Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc or Rose

SMALL	125ml	GLASS	£4.45
MEDIUM	175ml	GLASS	£5.40
LARGE	250ml	GLASS	£6.90

